Program Schedule
6" Mayo Clinic Conference in Gynecology: Robotic and
Laparoscopic Surgery — Fundamental Perioperative
Considerations for Women’s Health Providers

Thursday, February 23, 2017

7:00 a.m. Registration and Breakfast
7:45 a.m. Welcome / Announcements
8:00 a.m. Simple Hysterectomy Made Easy

Ginger J. Gardner, M.D.

8:30 a.m. The Adnexal Mass and Minimally Invasive Surgery (MIS): When to
Consult Oncology
Mario M. Leitao, Jr., M.D.

9:00 a.m. Genetics and Risk Reduction Surgery: Screening Updates in Ovarian
Cancer
Jamie N. Bakkum-Gamez, M.D.

9:30 a.m. Endometriosis: Advanced Dissection with MIS
Paul M. Magtibay, M.D.

10:00 a.m. Panel Q&A
All
10:15a.m. Break
10:30 a.m. Obesity and the Surgical Approach: Robotic Surgery in Obese Patients

Ginger J. Gardner, M.D.

11:00 a.m. Venous Thromboembolism Risk and Reduction
Jamie N. Bakkum-Gamez, M.D.

11:30 a.m. Patient Positioning Safety in MIS
Kristina A. Butler, M.D., M.S.

12:00 p.m. Retroperitoneal Dissection
Paul M. Magtibay, M.D.

12:30 p.m. Panel Q&A
All

12:45 p.m. Lunch



Thursday, February 23, 2017 (continued)

1:45 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

Robot Surgery Cost Considerations
Behrouz Zand, M.D., M.S.

Anesthesia Considerations in MIS
Ryan C. Craner, M.D.

Enhanced Recovery — Making Outpatient Hysterectomy Work
Kristina A. Butler, M.D., M.S.

Urogynecology and Robotics — The Pro’s and Con’s
Jeffrey L. Cornella, M.D.

Panel Q&A
All

Break
Video Session

Closing Remarks/Adjourn



Friday, February 24, 2017

7:00 a.m.
7:45 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

Breakfast
Announcements

Endometrial Cancer Screening
Jamie N. Bakkum-Gamez, M.D.

Sentinel Pelvic Lymph Node Update in Endometrial Cancer
Andrea Mariani, M.D.

Robotic Cytoreduction for Ovary Cancer
Mario M. Leitao, Jr., M.D.

Paraaortic Anatomy and Lymphadenectomy
Kristina A. Butler, M.D., M.S.

Panel Q&A
All

Break
Robotic Surgery for Cervical Cancer and a Nerve Sparing Radical
Hysterectomy

Ginger J. Gardner, M.D.

Trachelectomy Robotic Parametrectomy: Tips, Tricks and Advances
Nicole D. Fleming, M.D.

Disseminated Leiomyomatosis
Jeffrey L. Cornella, M.D.

Safe Extraction of Tissue with Minimally Invasive Surgery
Johnny Yi, M.D.

Panel Q&A
All

Lunch
The Short Robotic Learning Curve: The Easy Transition to MIS and

Implications for Costs
Andrea Mariani, M.D.



Friday, February 24, 2017 (continued)

2:15 p.m. Intestinal Injury Prevention and Repair
Mario M. Leitao, Jr., M.D.

2:45 p.m. Vascular Injury Prevention and Repair
Paul M. Magtibay, M.D.

3:15 p.m. Urinary Tract Injury Prevention and Repair
Behrouz Zand, M.D., M.S.

3:45 p.m. Panel Q&A
All

4:00 p.m. Break

4:15 p.m. Video Session Including Mesh Complications and Repair
Johnny Yi, M.D.

5:15 p.m. Closing Remarks/Adjourn



Saturday, February 25, 2017

7:00 a.m. Breakfast
7:45 a.m. Announcements
8:00 a.m. Single Incision Surgery

Tae Joong Kim, M.D., Ph.D.

8:30 a.m. Perioperative Pain: Prevention and Management
Johnny Yi, M.D.
9:00 a.m. Robotic and Laparoscopic Sacrocolpopexy:

Tips, Tricks and Advances
Jeffrey L. Cornella, M.D.

9:30 a.m. Panel Q&A
All
9:45 a.m. Break
10:00 a.m. The Valuable Assistant in MIS

Shelly R. Crosson, P.A.-C., M.M.S.

10:30 a.m. Training Simulation: Robotic and
Laparoscopic Resources
Nicole D. Fleming, M.D.

11:00 a.m. Training Fellows and Residents in Robotic and
Laparoscopic Surgery
Johnny Yi, M.D.

11:30 a.m. Panel Q&A
All

11:45a.m. Video Session

12:15 p.m. Closing Remarks/Adjourn



