Program Schedule

6th Mayo Clinic Conference in Gynecology: Robotic and Laparoscopic Surgery – Fundamental Perioperative Considerations for Women's Health Providers

Thursday, February 23, 2017

7:00 a.m.	Registration and Breakfast
7:45 a.m.	Welcome / Announcements
8:00 a.m.	Simple Hysterectomy Made Easy Ginger J. Gardner, M.D.
8:30 a.m.	The Adnexal Mass and Minimally Invasive Surgery (MIS): When to Consult Oncology Mario M. Leitao, Jr., M.D.
9:00 a.m.	Genetics and Risk Reduction Surgery: Screening Updates in Ovarian Cancer Jamie N. Bakkum-Gamez, M.D.
9:30 a.m.	Endometriosis: Advanced Dissection with MIS Paul M. Magtibay, M.D.
10:00 a.m.	Panel Q&A All
10:15 a.m.	Break
10:30 a.m.	Obesity and the Surgical Approach: Robotic Surgery in Obese Patients Ginger J. Gardner, M.D.
11:00 a.m.	Venous Thromboembolism Risk and Reduction Jamie N. Bakkum-Gamez, M.D.
11:30 a.m.	Patient Positioning Safety in MIS Kristina A. Butler, M.D., M.S.
12:00 p.m.	Retroperitoneal Dissection Paul M. Magtibay, M.D.
12:30 p.m.	Panel Q&A All
12:45 p.m.	Lunch

Thursday, February 23, 2017 (continued)

1:45 p.m.	Robot Surgery Cost Considerations Behrouz Zand, M.D., M.S.
2:15 p.m.	Anesthesia Considerations in MIS Ryan C. Craner, M.D.
2:45 p.m.	Enhanced Recovery – Making Outpatient Hysterectomy Work Kristina A. Butler, M.D., M.S.
3:15 p.m.	Urogynecology and Robotics – The Pro's and Con's Jeffrey L. Cornella, M.D.
3:45 p.m.	Panel Q&A All
4:00 p.m.	Break
4:15 p.m.	Video Session
5:15 p.m.	Closing Remarks/Adjourn

Friday, February 24, 2017

7:00 a.m.	Breakfast
7:45 a.m.	Announcements
8:00 a.m.	Endometrial Cancer Screening Jamie N. Bakkum-Gamez, M.D.
8:30 a.m.	Sentinel Pelvic Lymph Node Update in Endometrial Cancer Andrea Mariani, M.D.
9:00 a.m.	Robotic Cytoreduction for Ovary Cancer Mario M. Leitao, Jr., M.D.
9:30 a.m.	Paraaortic Anatomy and Lymphadenectomy Kristina A. Butler, M.D., M.S.
10:00 a.m.	Panel Q&A All
10:15 a.m.	Break
10:30 a.m.	Robotic Surgery for Cervical Cancer and a Nerve Sparing Radical Hysterectomy Ginger J. Gardner, M.D.
11:00 a.m.	Trachelectomy Robotic Parametrectomy: Tips, Tricks and Advances Nicole D. Fleming, M.D.
11:30 a.m.	Disseminated Leiomyomatosis Jeffrey L. Cornella, M.D.
12:00 p.m.	Safe Extraction of Tissue with Minimally Invasive Surgery Johnny Yi, M.D.
12:30 p.m.	Panel Q&A All
12:45 p.m.	Lunch
1:45 p.m.	The Short Robotic Learning Curve: The Easy Transition to MIS and Implications for Costs Andrea Mariani, M.D.

Friday, February 24, 2017 (continued)

2:15 p.m.	Intestinal Injury Prevention and Repair Mario M. Leitao, Jr., M.D.
2:45 p.m.	Vascular Injury Prevention and Repair Paul M. Magtibay, M.D.
3:15 p.m.	Urinary Tract Injury Prevention and Repair Behrouz Zand, M.D., M.S.
3:45 p.m.	Panel Q&A All
4:00 p.m.	Break
4:15 p.m.	Video Session Including Mesh Complications and Repair Johnny Yi, M.D.
5:15 p.m.	Closing Remarks/Adjourn

Saturday, February 25, 2017

7:00 a.m.	Breakfast
7:45 a.m.	Announcements
8:00 a.m.	Single Incision Surgery Tae Joong Kim, M.D., Ph.D.
8:30 a.m.	Perioperative Pain: Prevention and Management Johnny Yi, M.D.
9:00 a.m.	Robotic and Laparoscopic Sacrocolpopexy: Tips, Tricks and Advances Jeffrey L. Cornella, M.D.
9:30 a.m.	Panel Q&A All
9:45 a.m.	Break
10:00 a.m.	The Valuable Assistant in MIS Shelly R. Crosson, P.AC., M.M.S.
10:30 a.m.	Training Simulation: Robotic and Laparoscopic Resources Nicole D. Fleming, M.D.
11:00 a.m.	Training Fellows and Residents in Robotic and Laparoscopic Surgery Johnny Yi, M.D.
11:30 a.m.	Panel Q&A All
11:45 a.m.	Video Session
12:15 p.m.	Closing Remarks/Adjourn